Results | Hara Bhara Bharat Hamara - EBSB Event

Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat < EBSB@imibh.edu.in>

Sun 10/31/2021 12:16 PM

To: PGDM 2021 <pgdm2021@imibh.edu.in>; PGDM2020 <ppgdm2020@imibh.edu.in>

Cc: Director <director@imibh.edu.in>; Prof. Ranjit Roy Ghatak <ranjit@imibh.edu.in>; FACULTY <FACULTY@imibh.edu.in>; STAFF <STAFF@imibh.edu.in>
Dear all,

Greetings from EBSB Club, IMI Bhubaneswar!

It gives us immense pleasure to announce the winners of "*Hara Bhara Bharat Hamara*": A Photography Competition conducted on **30th October**, **2021**.

Winner: Piyush Pradhan(PGDM 2021-23)

1st Runners up: Narayana Behera(PGDM 2021-23)

2nd Runners up: Sangyan Sucharita Sahoo (PGDM 2021-23)

Our heartiest congratulations to them!

We also extend our warm wishes to all the participants for their active participation and making the event a grand success!

Thanks and regards,



EBSB Club

International Management Institute Bhubaneswar

IDCO Plot No. 1 || Gothapatna || Chandaka || Malipada

751003 || Bhubaneswar || Odisha

Invitation: Hara Bhara Bharat Humara | EBSB Event

Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat < EBSB@imibh.edu.in>

Fri 10/29/2021 6:01 PM

To: PGDM 2021 <pgdm2021@imibh.edu.in>; PGDM2020 <pgdm2020@imibh.edu.in>

Cc: Director <director@imibh.edu.in>; Prof. Ranjit Roy Ghatak <ranjit@imibh.edu.in>; FACULTY@imibh.edu.in>; STAFF <STAFF@imibh.edu.in>

Hello everyone!

Greetings from EBSB Club, IMI Bhubaneswar!

It gives us immense pleasure to announce that the **Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat(EBSB) Club** of **IMI Bhubaneswar** is hosting a **Photography Competition** 'Hara Bhara Bharat Humara' to commemorate the EBSB Day!

We have decided to showcase the greenery in and around the college campus!

The event details along with the link for registration as well as uploading your photographs are mentioned below:

Event Name: Hara Bhara Bharat Humara

Event Theme: Greenery (Photos to be clicked inside the campus)

Submission Deadline: 30-10-2021, 2:00 P.M.

Result Declaration: 31-10-2021

Prizes:

1)Certificate of Appreciation (For 1st, 2nd and 3rd position holders)

2)Certificate of Participation(to all the participants)

Registration and Photo Upload Link:

https://forms.gle/MypDrw8cuN5r42i66

For any queries, feel free to contact the undersigned POCs

Anushka Bhattacharya(7044021928) Ritwik Subudhi(7077257707)

Looking forward to your active participation!

Thanks and regards,



EBSB Club

International Management Institute Bhubaneswar

IDCO Plot No. 1 || Gothapatna || Chandaka || Malipada

751003 || Bhubaneswar || Odisha